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Men / 2U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Rogers2096
Sydney Hills

9.500 9.366 9.8009.633 8.9009.866 57.065
1 3 3 1T 1 17 1 

1 

Carter Pereira2089
Sydney Gym

9.133 9.400 9.5009.666 9.6669.666 57.031
8 2 2 10 3 2 2 

2 

Jackson Leib2095
Sydney Hills

9.400 9.700 9.6009.200 9.3339.700 56.933
2T 1 9 7T 2 5T 3 

3 

Aryash Nangia2090
Sydney Gym

9.400 8.966 8.9509.866 9.5009.400 56.082
2T 11T 1 22T 8 3 4 

4 

Mateo Lopez2079
Five Dock

9.333 9.200 9.8009.300 9.3339.100 56.066
6 6 6 1T 11T 5T 5 

5 

Anthony Duong-Lehours2070
Australian Academy

8.966 9.333 9.7009.033 9.1339.466 55.631
13T 4 11T 5 6T 10T 6 

6 

Lyndon Evanoff2085
Manly

9.366 8.933 9.7509.600 9.0668.700 55.415
5 13T 4 3T 24 14 7 

7 

Oscar Scott2086
Manly

9.033 8.866 9.2509.366 9.2339.633 55.381
10T 17 5 19 4T 9 8 

8 

Anoop Singh2073
Castle Hill

8.833 9.100 8.7009.266 9.7339.466 55.098
19T 8T 7T 28 6T 1 9 

9 

Brent Helm2099
Wollongong

9.400 9.233 9.4508.900 8.8669.100 54.949
2T 5 19 11T 11T 18 10 

10 

Moksh Gupta2097
Sydney Hills

9.033 8.966 8.8009.033 9.3669.633 54.831
10T 11T 11T 26T 4T 4 11 

11 

Kai O'Conner2093
Shire

8.900 9.100 9.3008.966 8.8009.300 54.366
15T 8T 16T 17T 9 19 12 

12 

Luke Slemint2069
Australian Academy

8.833 8.633 9.6008.633 9.1009.066 53.865
19T 19T 23T 7T 13 12T 13 

13 

Daniel Karam2068
Australian Academy

8.833 8.933 9.4508.933 8.7008.966 53.815
19T 13T 18 11T 17 20T 14 

14 

Owen Hecimovic2076
Castle Hill

8.900 9.166 8.3508.966 9.3339.000 53.715
15T 7 16T 30T 14T 5T 15 

15 

Mateja Wong2078
Five Dock

8.833 8.900 9.7509.000 7.9669.233 53.682
19T 16 14T 3T 10 28 16 

16 

Julien Rizzo2072
Australian Academy

8.966 9.100 9.3509.166 8.3008.433 53.315
13T 8T 10 15* 26 26 17T

17T

Xavier Arena2071
Australian Academy

9.066 8.533 9.3508.400 8.9669.000 53.315
9 21 27 15* 14T 15 17T

17T

Gabriel Utomo2098
Sydney Hills

9.000 8.633 8.6509.266 8.7008.833 53.082
12 19T 7T 29 18 20T 19 

19 

Carter Wright2075
Castle Hill

7.966 8.500 9.6508.633 9.1338.733 52.615
31 22 23T 6 21T 10T 20 

20 

Charlie Walker2094
Shire

8.700 8.800 9.3008.100 8.9338.400 52.233
24 18 28 17T 27T 16 21 

21 

Tom Hocking2082
Gosford

8.900 7.800 8.9009.033 9.1008.400 52.133
15T 26T 11T 24 27T 12T 22 

22 

Nathaniel Whitifeld2077
Castle Hill

8.900 7.800 8.8009.000 8.7008.733 51.933
15T 26T 14T 26T 21T 20T 23 

23 

Isaac Goldsmith2091
Shire

8.766 8.433 9.1008.800 7.4338.766 51.298
23 23 21 20 20 30 24 

24 

Rhys McEvoy2088
Phoenix

9.266 6.133 9.6007.966 9.2669.000 51.231
7 31 29T 7T 14T 8 25 

25 

Cooper Warren2092
Shire

8.566 8.933 8.8508.633 8.5337.466 50.981
27 13T 23T 25 31 23 26 

26 
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Caleb Buhne2074
Castle Hill

8.133 8.000 8.9508.500 8.4008.800 50.783
29 24T 26 22T 19 24T 27 

27 

Luc Beasley2080
Five Dock

8.266 6.966 9.4508.866 8.0008.733 50.281
28 30 20 11T 21T 27 28 

28 

Ethan Keys2083
Gosford

8.100 7.166 9.0508.733 8.4008.566 50.015
30 29 22 21 25 24T 29 

29 

Maxwell Langburne-Knox2084
Icon

8.633 7.633 9.4507.966 7.1338.000 48.815
25T 28 29T 11T 30 31 30 

30 

Leith Renew2081
Gladesville

8.633 8.000 8.3507.266 7.6008.066 47.915
25T 24T 31 30T 29 29 31 

31 
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